

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S. No. 285 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
07.	13.08.2026	<u>DR,J & AGD,J</u> List all Interlocutory Applications along with this Appeal in the usual course. _____ DR, J _____ AGD, J SM	